
Stock #: LWN0631

Year: 2016
Make: Cadillac
Model: Escalade ESV 4WD 4dr Platinum
VIN: 1GYS4KKJ3GR459120

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 8-SPEED AUTOMATIC, 8L90
Colors: Black Raven (GBA) / Jet Black with Jet Black Accents
Mileage: 50,277  

SAFETY

· Door locks, rear child security
· Automatic Safety Belt Tightening
· Safety belts, first, second and third
row belts to body, lap and shoulder all
seating positions
· Safety Alert Seat haptic vibration in
seat cushion works with safety
features
· Side Blind Zone Alert alerts driver
when vehicle is in blind spot
· Rear Cross-Traffic Alert
· Lane Change Alert alerts driver when
vehicle is approaching fast from the
rear
· Surround Vision, Birdseye view of
vehicle
· Front and Rear Park Assist
· Air bag, driver inboard seat-mounted
for far side passenger protection
· StabiliTrak, vehicle stability
enhancement system with Rollover
Mitigation, includes disable switch

INTERIOR

· Cargo net, rear
· Lighting, interior, with theater
dimming
· Lighting, interior, door handle
release, door storage, console and
footwell
· Mirror, inside rearview auto-
dimming, includes OnStar controls
· Accents, interior, piano black and
chrome finish
· Wireless Charging located on the top
of the center console
· Power outlet, 110-volt
· Defogger, rear-window electric
· Universal Home Remote includes
garage door opener, 3-channel
programmable
· Adaptive Remote Start
· Head-Up Display, 4-color,
reconfigurable
· Gauge cluster, 12" color,
reconfigurable with Driver Information
Center
· Tow/haul mode selector, button
located at end of shift lever
· Steering wheel controls, mounted
audio and Driver Information Center
controls
· Steering wheel, heated
· Floor covering, color-keyed carpeting
· Console, overhead

ENTERTAINMENT

· Active Noise Cancellation
· Audio system feature, Bose
Centerpoint Surround Sound system
with 16 speakers
· Bluetooth for phone streaming audio
for music for select phones
· Radio, HD

EXTERIOR

· Liftgate, power, hands free open and
close, programmable
· Door handles, illuminated

· Wiper, rear intermittent with washer
· Wipers, front intermittent, Rainsense
· Mirrors, outside heated power-
adjustable, power-folding and driver-
side auto-dimming, color-keyed with
integrated turn signal indicators, ground
illumination and programmable to
provide curb view when in reverse
· Windshield, solar absorbing
· Glass, acoustic, laminated, windshield
and front door glass
· Glass, deep-tinted
· Tail lamps, LED illumination
· Lamps, front cornering
· Headlamps, automatic on/off
· Headlamps, LED high beam/low
beam, light pipe
· Shutters, front active aero
· Moldings, bodyside, chrome
· Luggage rack, roof-mounted, chrome
· Spare tire lock, hoist shaft
· Tires, P285/45R22 all-season,
blackwall
· Wheels, 22" x 9" premium painted
with chrome inserts

MECHANICAL

· Brake, parking, electronic powered
· Brakes, Hill Start-Assist/Hill hold
· Brakes, DuraLife rotors
· Brakes, 4-wheel antilock, 4-wheel disc
· Fueling system, capless
· Steering, Electronic Power Steering
· Automatic load leveling, rear
· Suspension, Magnetic Ride Control
with selectable sport mode
· GVWR, 7500 lbs.
· Trailering equipment, heavy-duty
includes trailering hitch platform, 7-wire
harness with independent fused
trailering circuits and 7-way sealed
connector
· Alternator, 170 amps
· Cooling, external transmission oil
cooler, heavy-duty air-to-oil
· Cooling, external engine oil cooler,
heavy-duty
· Four wheel drive
· Rear axle, 3.23 ratio
· Differential, heavy-duty locking rear
· Transfer case, active, 2-speed with
Neutral for dinghy/flat towing
· Air cleaner, high-capacity

CITY MPG

15
HIGHWAY MPG

21
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $94,950.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[NE1] Emissions, Connecticut, Delaware,
Maine, Maryland, Massachusetts, New
Jersey, New York, Oregon, Pennsylvania,
Rhode Island, Vermont And Washington
State Requirements

$0

[NC7] Emissions Override, Federal $0
[1SD] Platinum Preferred Equipment
Group

$0

[GBA] Black Raven $0
[HJU] Jet Black With Jet Black Accents,
Semi Aniline Leather Seats With Mini
Perforated Inserts

$0

[SFE] Lpo, Wheel Locks $75
[BRS] Assist Steps, Power Retractable,
Running Side Board With Led Lighting

$0

[VK3] License Plate Bracket, Front, Black $15
[VAV] Lpo, All Weather Floor Mats, First,
Second And Third Row

$225

[SFJ] Lpo, Front Window Shade, Reflective $110
Original Shipping Charge $995
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $96,370.00

Used
PRICE $54,900.00
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